PL.

Yakitori specialty shop of "Hinai-dori" also called "the supreme of chicken"

PO

9 Maison de Yotsuya 1F, 4-1 Funamachi, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo

Do 3T 4—‘#& FE.

SAN-CHOME IMAIYA

g ® 2 minutes on foot from Subway Marunouchi Line Yotsuya sanchome Station
® 5 minutes on foot from Toei Shinjuku Line Akebonobashi Station

Yotsuya 3-chome FRI/before holidays Dinner 17:00 ~ 02:00 (L.0.1:00)
TUE~THU/Weekend/Holidays Dinner 17:00 ~ 24:00 (L.0.23:00)

\\ 03-3341-7555

Imaiiya Main Store

ENGLISH @ BRERrY
MENU S

Y. .
' Average price ¥5,000 !YVEG'EQ&%%N!U Z“E.Hé‘svén%.%
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LHH D BEX
Grilled chicken thigh with salt

LRROEI LB
Grilled breast with salt and pepper

BLRDIFAZ DT
Fried thigh ball

[HBEX]FILN— RFATALT)
[Grilled Skewers] White Liver (medium-rare)

(X hxE
[Grilled Skewers] Negima

‘ (M X ] Bk fa sy
[Grilled Skewers] Breast and Skin

Ry
[Grilled Skewers] Gizzards

[HspEx] 13>
[Grilled Skewers] Heart

(] %
[Grilled Skewers] Wing Tip

(e ] )
[Grilled Skewers] Skin

(45X ] 7uRo—rF— LH (40g)
[Grilled Skewers] Provolone Cheese Skewer (40g)

(X ] F-ohodh
[Grilled Skewers] Hand-knead Tsukune

[BBEE]IZALY
[Grilled Skewers] Pope's Nose

[HpER] S8 ED SO RMHE A -2 L ES)
[Grilled Skewers] Scissors (raw wasabi, Kishu plum, yuzu pepper)

(A | M 25
[Grilled Skewers] Shiitake Mushroom

(A g5
[Grilled Skewers] Ginkgo Nut

[H3BEX] 7 285
[Grilled Skewers] Asparagus

(s ]z
[Grilled skewers] Negi (Japanese Green Onion)

[HBEE]LLES
[Grilled Skewers] Green Pepper

(e ] BRI (B DSOS RF4TALT)
[Grilled Skewers] Japanese Black Wagyu Beef
Skewer (salt, wasabi soy sauce) (medium rare)

B{RIZARA—T T EBOWMER L EBHNE T,
A= 2—DEFNTHER (8%) &I hTuwIEtA,
BIEKR (B—ABk /480 M) ZR&ETEE W 2LE 3,

¥650
¥550
¥450
¥480
¥420
¥450
¥420
¥350
¥300
¥1,700

[HBEX] 747 7S IFATALT)
[Grilled Skewers) Foie Gras Skewer (medium rare)

AVRUE S eV

Crispy cabbage

T 285
Cold asparagus

HReLh=h
Chilled Tomato

KIS 207:AITH
Akita's speciality - Kiritanpo hotpot

Bl ARHRE
Mizutaki chicken hotpot in cloudy soup

. R ORI
Deep fried cartilage

BLTH: CEBWN)
Bowl of Rice with Chiken and soft-boiled Eggs

HHERK
Chicken zousui

WA FARA—T
Chicken Broth Soup

% Picture may differ from actual food and drink.
% Consumption tax(8%) is not included in the menu.
% We charge an extra fee for cover charge ¥480/a person.

¥1,600
¥850
¥800
¥1,200
¥2,800
¥3,200
¥700
¥1,200
¥1,000
¥800
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DRINK MENU

Ee—n Ml & FE
Draft Beer ¥690

HAW &6
Various Japanese Sake (Rice Wine) ¥800~

BEmE 0l
Various Japanese Shochu (Distilled Liquor) ¥600~

Various Japanese Umeshu (Plum Liquor)

FSATLY K
Various Glass Wine

ROVIALY  #H
Various Bottled Wine

H{RIZA A= T, EBEORMER L E503HVE T, ¥ Picture may differ from actual food and drink.

A= 2—DEHITHER (8%) IZ&HINTwETA, ¥ Consumption tax(8%) is not included in the menu.
BIEE (B—ABE /480 1) ZRW&IEMW-LF 3, % We charge an extra fee for cover charge ¥480/a person.

Tyvx—z—V 1t

¥600~ Sweet Ginger Ale ¥450
IvIVx—T—) M

¥750"' Dry Ginger Ale ¥450

3,800~ Coke 450






